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Sunday     11:00 AM
Event Results -- Scratch ResultEvent Results -- Scratch ResultEvent Results -- Scratch ResultEvent Results -- Scratch ResultEvent Results -- Scratch ResultEvent Results -- Scratch ResultEvent Results -- Scratch ResultEvent Results -- Scratch ResultEvent Results -- Scratch ResultEvent Results -- Scratch Result

z Singles
Reg. Squad High Game Game Game Game Scr Prize

Bowler Name Number ID Lane Ave Game -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total Place Amount
1 Katy Barnes 1 S001 6 194 256 256 247 246 224 973 973 1
2 Karen Kempanaar 2 S002 5 198 236 236 226 184 206 852 852 2
3 Brittney Popp 1 S002 3 204 233 189 216 233 194 832 832 3
4 Amie Goodspeed 3 S002 1 217 236 236 184 209 181 810 810 4
5 Susan Barao 2 S002 7 184 246 169 246 193 193 801 801 5
6 Makela Holland 1 S001 1 159 248 197 147 248 200 792 792 6
7 Karleen Desautell 1 S002 2 203 210 210 206 199 160 775 775 7
8 Tanya Gardiner 2 S001 2 194 215 215 186 167 157 725 725 8
9 Alyssa Jolicoeur * 1 S002 1 208 212 160 182 212 168 722 722 9

10 Linda Donahue * 3 S001 5 206 197 197 161 179 179 716 716 10
11 Caitlynne Reeves * 1 S002 4 173 210 210 150 174 180 714 714 11
12 Nakita Guilmette 2 S002 3 180 185 185 180 179 169 713 713 12
13 Angela Hancock * 3 S001 6 176 204 140 204 171 181 696 696 13
14 Stefanie Della Bernada 4 S002 6 175 197 162 141 192 197 692 692 14
15 Tara Rachels-Lamb 3 S002 8 147 195 143 173 195 158 669 669 15
16 Sandi Charis 4 S002 7 173 182 175 145 164 182 666 666 16
17 Sheila Barrows-Gibbs 3 S001 4 180 195 192 132 195 138 657 657 17
18 Laura Sorel 3 S001 5 163 189 125 172 189 146 632 632 18
19 Teresa Transue 2 S001 1 157 186 125 172 134 186 617 617 19
20 Melissa Burns 2 S002 6 167 176 109 166 176 145 596 596 20
21 Donna Jackson 3 S001 3 155 183 183 127 125 158 593 593 21
22 Moriah Ramos 2 S002 5 163 153 153 149 138 143 583 583 22
23 Amie Goodspeed 1 S001 3 217 225 225 137 150 180 692 692 101
24 Sandi Charis 3 S001 3 173 194 157 141 194 166 658 658 102
25 Stefanie Della Bernada 1 S001 4 175 170 151 161 168 170 650 650 103
26 Sheila Barrows-Gibbs 4 S002 8 180 155 140 155 135 126 556 556 104
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z Singles

Reg. Squad High HDCP Game Game Game Game HDCP Series HDCP Prize
Bowler Name Number ID Lane Ave Game Game -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total HDCP Total Place Amount

1 Katy Barnes 1 S001 6 194 256 262 256 247 246 224 973 24 997 997 1 75.00
2 Makela Holland 1 S001 1 159 248 289 197 147 248 200 792 164 956 956 2 130.00
3 Tara Rachels-Lamb 3 S002 8 147 195 248 143 173 195 158 669 212 881 881 3 60.00
4 Susan Barao 2 S002 7 184 246 262 169 246 193 193 801 64 865 865 4 204.00
5 Karen Kempanaar 2 S002 5 198 236 238 236 226 184 206 852 8 860 860 5 45.00
6 Brittney Popp 1 S002 3 204 233 233 189 216 233 194 832 0 832 832 6
7 Caitlynne Reeves * 1 S002 4 173 210 237 210 150 174 180 714 108 822 822 7
8 Amie Goodspeed 3 S002 1 217 236 236 236 184 209 181 810 0 810 810 8
9 Nakita Guilmette 2 S002 3 180 185 205 185 180 179 169 713 80 793 793 9

10 Angela Hancock * 3 S001 6 176 204 228 140 204 171 181 696 96 792 792 10
11 Stefanie Della Bernada 4 S002 6 175 197 222 162 141 192 197 692 100 792 792 10
12 Teresa Transue 2 S001 1 157 186 229 125 172 134 186 617 172 789 789 12
13 Laura Sorel 3 S001 5 163 189 226 125 172 189 146 632 148 780 780 13
14 Karleen Desautell 1 S002 2 203 210 210 210 206 199 160 775 0 775 775 14
15 Sandi Charis 4 S002 7 173 182 209 175 145 164 182 666 108 774 774 15
16 Donna Jackson 3 S001 3 155 183 228 183 127 125 158 593 180 773 773 16
17 Tanya Gardiner 2 S001 2 194 215 221 215 186 167 157 725 24 749 749 17
18 Sheila Barrows-Gibbs 3 S001 4 180 195 215 192 132 195 138 657 80 737 737 18
19 Moriah Ramos 2 S002 5 163 153 190 153 149 138 143 583 148 731 731 19
20 Melissa Burns 2 S002 6 167 176 209 109 166 176 145 596 132 728 728 20
21 Alyssa Jolicoeur * 1 S002 1 208 212 212 160 182 212 168 722 0 722 722 21
22 Linda Donahue * 3 S001 5 206 197 197 197 161 179 179 716 0 716 716 22
23 Sandi Charis 3 S001 3 173 194 221 157 141 194 166 658 108 766 766 101
24 Stefanie Della Bernada 1 S001 4 175 170 195 151 161 168 170 650 100 750 750 102
25 Amie Goodspeed 1 S001 3 217 225 225 225 137 150 180 692 0 692 692 103
26 Sheila Barrows-Gibbs 4 S002 8 180 155 175 140 155 135 126 556 80 636 636 104
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